
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST

Page(s) 1 of 11

Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

14

15

18

AYESHA ZAFAR 

ANUM AWAIS 

SIDRA HAMEED 

SIDRA SEYAL 

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN 

SIDRA ALI 

FAIZA BUSHRA 

IFFAT BATOOL 

BEENISH NADEEM 

RUBEENA ALI 

SABA FATIMA (Selected
Against Women Quota)

AMEENAH KHAN (Selected
Against Women Quota)

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD AMIR JAMIL
(Selected Against Special
Persons Quota)

NAILA AHMED (Selected
Against Women Quota)

MUHAMMAD ZAFAR IQBAL

AWAIS ILYAS

ABDUL HAMEED DOGAR

GHAUS ALI SEYAL

MUHAMMAD ILYAS

CH. FAQIR ALI

AZHAR NOOR

AKHTAR HUSSAIN

AHMED NADEEM SIDDIQUI

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD AZHAR

MUHAMMAD AZAM KHAN

MUHAMMAD JAMIL

CH BASHIR AHMED

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

49400072

49400044

49400054

49400155

49400005

49400018

49400034

49400045

49400085

49400167

49400161

49400012

49400035

49400064

BAHAWALPUR

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

BHAKKAR

RAWALPINDI

MIANWALI

LAHORE

LAHORE

BAHAWALPUR

FAISALABAD

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SENIOR REGISTRAR RADIOLOGY    -  (BS-18)

SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE & MEDICAL EDUCATION

17 Case #  33D2022

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

SPECIAL
PERSON QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA



PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

19

20

21

SANA REHMAN (Selected
Against Women Quota)

AQSA GUL NIAZI (Selected
Against Women Quota)

JAVARIA AKHTAR (Selected
Against Women Quota)

PERVAIZ UR REHMAN

ZAKA ULLAH KHAN

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD AKHTAR

15

16

17

49400043

49400092

49400118

LAHORE

MIANWALI

SAHIWAL

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SENIOR REGISTRAR RADIOLOGY    -  (BS-18)

SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE & MEDICAL EDUCATION

17 Case #  33D2022

12

13

16

17

22

23

24

25

26

MUHAMMAD AHMAD BILAL
AHMADANI 

ASIF ALI 

MUHAMMAD MOHSIN KAMAL SHAH 

MUHAMMAD TALHA 

MUHAMMAD AJMAL 

ANUM YOUSAF 

KHALID JAVED 

HAMDE REHMAN BHATTI 

SAJIDA HUKAM DEEN 

AMEER MUHAMMAD AHMADANI

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

GHULAM NASEER UD DIN SHAH

ANWAR ALI

MUSHTAQ AHMED

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

MUHAMMAD LATIF

INAM UR REHMAN BHATTI

HUKAM DEEN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

49400093

49400082

49400150

49400115

49400030

49400028

49400120

49400027

49400031

M. GARH

LAYYAH

MIANWALI

SAHIWAL

BHAKKAR

LAHORE

BHAKKAR

SIALKOT

VEHARI

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SENIOR REGISTRAR RADIOLOGY    -  (BS-18)

SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE & MEDICAL EDUCATION

17 Case #  33D2022

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

SADAF MANZOOR 

AASMA ASHRAF 

ANUM FAROOQ 

ROMAISA SHEIKH 

RAMSHA SHAHZEEN 

NUDRAT WAQAR 

MADIHA MARYAM AZAM 

MARYAM CHAUDHARY 

SOBAN SHAHID 

ZANUB SAJAD 

HIRA ZAHID 

FAIZA SUNBLEEN 

MUHAMMAD MANZOOR AHMED

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

FAROOQ AHMED KISANA

IMAM BAKHSH

DR. ABDUL WAHEED CHOUDHRY

WAQAR AHMED QURESHI

MUHAMMAD AZAM

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

CH SHAHID PERVEZ

SHEIKH SAJAD AHMAD BUMBAL

ZAHID HUSSAIN

SYED DILSHAD HUSSAIN

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

49400050

49400090

49400033

49400041

49400126

49400101

49400065

49400098

49400040

49400137

49400084

49400038

M. GARH

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

D.G. KHAN

R.Y. KHAN

MULTAN

RAWALPINDI

LAHORE

R.Y. KHAN

KASUR

ATTOCK

D.G. KHAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SENIOR REGISTRAR RADIOLOGY    -  (BS-18)

SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE & MEDICAL EDUCATION

17 Case #  33D2022

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

SANA YAQOOB 

IFRAH ATA HASHMI 

UM E KALSOOM 

AMMARA NASEEM 

AMNA IRAM 

SAHAR ZULFIQAR 

MADEHA HUSSAIN 

AFSHAN SHAKIR 

FARAH JABEEN 

SIDRA SAJJAD 

FATIMA AZAM 

MAHAM ASHRAF 

MUHAMMAD YAQOOB

DR. ATA UL HAQ HASHMI

QARI MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

NASEEM IQBAL

KHAWAJA ARIF MAHMOOD

ZULFIQAR ALI

NATIQ HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SHAKIR

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD BAIG

MUHAMMAD SAJJAD

MUHAMMAD AZAM SHAH

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

49400076

49400094

49400152

49400109

49400121

49400143

49400153

49400102

49400130

49400047

49400057

49400122

RAWALPINDI

MULTAN

RAWALPINDI

GUJRANWALA

LAHORE

BAHAWALPUR

LAHORE

MULTAN

BAHAWALPUR

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SENIOR REGISTRAR RADIOLOGY    -  (BS-18)

SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE & MEDICAL EDUCATION

17 Case #  33D2022

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

TAHIRA SANAULLAH 

AZKA SHAFIQUE 

SANA SALEEM 

MOGHIRA GHAFOOR 

SONIA NISAR 

SADAF GILL 

SHAHLA FARHAT 

FATIMA SALEEM 

SHADAB KANWAL 

AYESHA AFZAL 

SUMAIRA YOUSAF 

LALA RUKH 

SANAULLAH TAHIR

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE

SHAHZAD SALEEM KHAN

MALIK ABDUL GHAFOOR

NISAR AHMAD

ABDUL KHALIQ GILL

NISAR AHMED

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

DR.MUHAMMAD AFZAL

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

CHAUDARY MUHAMMAD NASEEM

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

49400127

49400060

49400058

49400111

49400142

49400061

49400075

49400015

49400042

49400039

49400048

49400169

GUJRANWALA

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

MULTAN

LAHORE

LAHORE

ATTOCK

LAHORE

LAHORE

GUJRANWALA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SENIOR REGISTRAR RADIOLOGY    -  (BS-18)

SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE & MEDICAL EDUCATION

17 Case #  33D2022

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

AMNA KHAN 

UZMA QAYYUM 

TANZEELA AKRAM 

AYESHA EHSAN 

ZAINAB RIAZ 

KIRAN PASHA 

BINISH ZAIDI 

SANA FATIMA 

TEHMINA KANWAL 

FAIZA RASHEED 

HAMNA ASHRAF 

MADIHA GOHAR 

MUSHTAQ HUSSAIN KHAN

ABDUL QAYYUM

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

EHSAN ELAHI

MUHAMMAD RIAZ AKHTAR

HAZOOR BUX PASHA

SYED ISHRAT ALI ZAIDI

RAO MUHAMMAD KHALIL

RANA MUHAMMAD SHABBIR

ABDUL RASHEED

DR. MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

RAZA MOH UD EEN

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

49400056

49400016

49400059

49400116

49400003

49400135

49400131

49400087

49400113

49400051

49400103

49400166

MULTAN

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWALPUR

RAWALPINDI

FAISALABAD

MULTAN

BAHAWALPUR

R.Y. KHAN

SIALKOT

RAWALPINDI

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

FAISALABAD

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SENIOR REGISTRAR RADIOLOGY    -  (BS-18)

SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE & MEDICAL EDUCATION

17 Case #  33D2022

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

SEHRISH AFZAL 

ROBINA BATOOL 

SIDRA GHAFFAR 

SARA GILL 

MUHAMMAD UMAR BAQA 

SADIA MAJEED 

ANAAB GUL 

AMNA ZAKA 

TOOBA MEER 

FATIMA RASHID 

MEHWISH NIZAM 

SUMAIRA ARSHAD 

DR. MUHAMMAD AFZAL

MALIK MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

DR. ABDUL GHAFFAR

MUSHTAQ AHMAD GILL

BAQA MUHAMMAD BAQA

ABDUL MAJEED

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ MARWAT

ZAKA UL HAQ ASGHAR

SHAHID RIAZ

MIAN KHALID RASHID

GHULAM NIZAM UD DIN

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

49400080

49400096

49400078

49400055

49400070

49400029

49400046

49400100

49400088

49400132

49400125

49400067

BAHAWALPUR

KHUSHAB

GUJRANWALA

LAHORE

R.Y. KHAN

NAROWAL

MULTAN

LAHORE

GUJRANWALA

LAHORE

LAHORE

T.T. SINGH

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SENIOR REGISTRAR RADIOLOGY    -  (BS-18)

SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE & MEDICAL EDUCATION

17 Case #  33D2022

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

SADIA RASHEED 

HAROON RASHEED 

SADIA ZAFAR 

MUHAMMAD USMAN FAROOQ BAIG 

ABDUL MAJID SHEIKH 

MUSHAIB MUHAMMAD KHAN 

SADIA HUMAYUN 

ASMA AJLAS 

HUMAIRA RIAZ 

SAHAR RAZA 

SEHRISH MASOOD 

AZQA ZAFAR 

RASHEED FAROOQ DAR

RASHEED AHMAD

ZAFAR HUSSAIN

TAHIR FAROOQ BAIG

ABDUL WAHEED

GHULAM MUHAMMAD KHAN

HUMAYUN AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD AJLAS

RIAZ AHMED

DR. HAMID RAZA MAZHAR

KHALID MASOOD

ZAFAR IQBAL

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

49400134

49400148

49400073

49400066

49400083

49400017

49400024

49400010

49400002

49400006

49400081

49400025

RAWALPINDI

LAYYAH

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

LAHORE

RAWALPINDI

SIALKOT

SHEIKHUPURA

SIALKOT

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SENIOR REGISTRAR RADIOLOGY    -  (BS-18)

SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE & MEDICAL EDUCATION

17 Case #  33D2022

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

QAMAR UN NISA 

MARIA BABAR 

MEHWISH TABASSUM 

MUHAMMAD IMRAN 

AFIA ZAFAR 

SUNIA HAMEED 

ZEENAT SAULAT 

HAFIZA ABIDA ISHAQ 

IRFAN SHABBIR 

MARIA IMDAD 

FARZEEN ARSHAD 

KHADIJA ASHRAF 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

PROF. MUHAMMAD SHARIF BABAR

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUNIR AHMED

MALIK ZAFAR IQBAL

ABDUL HAMEED

CAPT SAULAT JAVED

MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

GHULAM SHABBIR TAHIR

IMDAD ALI

CH WAHID ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD ASHAF SAHI

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

49400077

49400062

49400123

49400112

49400138

49400091

49400071

49400108

49400141

49400009

49400114

49400020

R.Y. KHAN

MULTAN

RAWALPINDI

BAHAWALPUR

LAHORE

M. GARH

RAWALPINDI

KASUR

FAISALABAD

D.G. KHAN

BAHAWALPUR

SIALKOT

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SENIOR REGISTRAR RADIOLOGY    -  (BS-18)

SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE & MEDICAL EDUCATION

17 Case #  33D2022

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

ANAM MANZOOR 

FARHAT ISLAM 

AMINA HAMEED 

UZMA IQBAL 

NAVEEN ABUBAKAR BUGVI 

MARIAM SAEED KALIM 

MAHWISH FARZANA 

MADIHA NASEER 

ZAHID MANZOOR 

HARRIS SAEED 

SADIA MAHMOOD 

HUMA IQBAL 

MANZOOR AHMED SIAL

MUHAMMAD ISLAM

ABDUL HAMEED

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

M ABUBAKAR BUGVI

MOHAMMAD SAEED KALIM

ATHAR SAEED

NASEER UD DIN JOIYA

MANZOOR AHMED

DR. ARSHAD SAEED

MAHMOOD AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD IQBAL MIRZA

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

49400110

49400023

49400036

49400022

49400052

49400074

49400008

49400011

49400128

49400129

49400053

49400063

GUJRANWALA

R.Y. KHAN

SIALKOT

LAHORE

SARGODHA

LAHORE

LAHORE

SHEIKHUPURA

VEHARI

R.Y. KHAN

LAHORE

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SENIOR REGISTRAR RADIOLOGY    -  (BS-18)

SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE & MEDICAL EDUCATION

17 Case #  33D2022

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

123

124

125

SANA ALI SHAH 

KHURRUM EJAZ 

HUMERA YAQUB 

SHAUKAT ALI SHAH

EJAZ UL HAQ

MUHAMMAD YAQUB

106

107

108

49400001

49400089

49400004

RAWALPINDI

OKARA

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED


